 Dynamic Signal Analyzer Technical Specification V2019-1
 2 / 19                                                                        Updated 3/12/2019
Dynamic Signal Analyzer is an all-in-one solution dedicated for data acquisition, FFT based analysis, raw data recording and report
generation. It works as an excellent choice for vibration and noise measurement, structural modal test, rotating machinery diagnostics
and acoustics. also provides versatile modular software to help test engineers get instant measurement results and automatically
generated reports.
Features

11 CAL-03 Calibrating Equipment(9 BNC)
12 CAL-20 Calibrating Equipment ,Keysight 34461A Digital Voltmeter
Ordering Guide
 Dynamic Signal Analyzer Technical Specification V2019-1
 18 / 19                                                                        Updated 3/12/2019
Measurement & Analysis Application Software
Item Part. NO Description
1 7711 Dynamic Signal Analysis
2 7711-01 Standard Waveform Generator for all enabled output channels
3 7712 Data Recorder
4 7711U Playback And Offline Analysis
5 7721 Acoustics Sound Pressure Analysis
6 7722 Acoustics Sound Power Analysis
7 7723 Acoustics Sound Intensity Analysis
8 7731 Order Tracking
9 7732 Balancing
10 7741 Modal Data Acquisition
11 7741U Offline Modal Signal Data Analysis
12 7743 Dynamic Stiffness Analysis
13 7751 Shock Data Capture
14 7751-01 Pulse Analysis
15 7751-02 SRS Analysis
16 7752 Shock Response Spectrum (SRS)
17 7753 Damage Boundary
18 7751-U Shock Response Spectrum (SRS),offline function
19 7751U-01 Shock Pulse Analysis,offline function
20 7751U-02 SRS Analysis,offline function
21 7752U Shock Response Spectrum (SRS),offline function
22 7751U-01 Pulse Analysis,offline function
23 7700 Software Development Kit (SDK)
24 70CAL Self-Calibration Software
25 G380 Modal Genius
Ordering Guide
 Dynamic Signal Analyzer Technical Specification V2019-1
 19 / 19                                                                        Updated 3/12/2019
ECON is supplying products, solution and service to customers under support of our local partners and sales
representatives. Also ECON is looking forward to more global partners for promotion in their area.
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd.
Add: Building 4, 1418-41 Moganshan Rd., Hangzhou 310015, China
Tel: +86-571 88178376       Fax: +86-571 88178385
Email: Sales@econ-group.com (receipt of enquiry only)
Support@econ-group.com (technical support and maintenance)
Commercial@econ-group.com (order processing, invoices, and delivery)
Coordinator@econ-group.com (sales support to distributor or sales Rep.)
Website: http://www.econ-group.com
About Us
ECON is a leading designer and manufacturer of instruments and equipment for test and measurement, headquartered in Hangzhou,
China.
With more than 10 years experiences, ECON is also a comprehensive solution supplier for Vibration Test, Vibration and Noise
Measurement and Analysis, Structural Model Test, Transducer Calibration, and Environmental Reliability Test.
 Leading role in design and manufacturing of instrument and equipment for test and measurement in China
 A global sales and marketing network.
 Over 2,000 instruments installed worldwide: China-Mainland, Taiwan, Europe, USA, Russia, Mid-east, India, Korea, Japan……
 Customers among Aerospace, Aviation, Automotive, Electronics, IT & Computers, Packaging, transportation, Institutes and
Universities…...
 70 employees, with an experienced and innovative R&D Team.
 A subsidiary company specialized in environmental test service.